
Sunday, May 11—

MOTHERS’ DAY 

10:30 a.m.   

Worship service and Last 

Day of Sunday School 

11:30 a.m.   

Coffee Fellowship 

11:45 a.m.   

Drive Up Communion 

 
 
Monday, May 12 
10:30 a .m.  Chumley Small Group Gathering 
 
 
Wednesday, May 14 
10:00 a.m.  Adult Bible Study Zoom  
11:30 a.m.  Katie’s Crew  
 
 
Friday, May 16 
10:00 a.m.  Lydia Quilters  
 
 
Sunday, May 18  
10:30 a.m. Worship service 
11:30 a.m.  Coffee Fellowship 
 
 
Wednesday, May 21 
10:00 a.m.  Adult Bible Study Zoom  

 
 
Thursday, May 22 
11:30 a.m.:   
Last Day of Parents’ 
Day Out with End of 
Year program 
 
 

Saturday, May 24 
10:00 a.m.:  Private family memorial service 

Sunday, May 25 
10:30 a.m. Worship service 
11:30 a.m.  Coffee Fellowship 
 
 
Wednesday, May 28 
10:00 a.m.  Adult Bible Study Zoom  
11:30 a.m.  Katie’s Crew  
 
 
Monday, June 2—Friday, June 6 
8:30 a—12:30 p 
Parents’ Day Out 1st Summer Camp 
 
 
Sunday, June 15  -  
FATHER’S Day 
10:30 a.m.   
Worship service  
11:30 a.m.   
Coffee Fellowship 
 
 
Monday, June 23—
Friday, June 27 
8:30 a—12:30 p 
Parents’ Day Out 2nd  Summer Camp 
 
 
Sunday, June 29 
10:30 a.m. Worship service 
11:30 a.m.  Coffee Fellowship 
11:45 a.m.  Church BBQ-Picnic 
 
 

  Saturday, July 12 
  12:00 p.m.    
  WELCA Salad Luncheon  
  with Special Travel program by     
  Brenda, “Dragons and Round  
  abouts and Chefs, Oh My!” 
 
 
 

MA RK YOUR  CALENDA RS  


